Educational status 1-10 years after enrollment in education by time, status, level of education, country of education and number of years after enrollment, 2015-2023

Number of
years after
enrollment
2015 Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

New entrants in total

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Country of educatior

Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme
Professional bachelors programme
Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education

Outside Greenland
Greenland
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31
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15
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10
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15
87
11
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80
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440
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4 years

223
38
179

156
17
31
28
14
23
79
21

30
195
16
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11
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78
46

10
440
55
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52
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39
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178
21
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95
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2016

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

New entrants in total

Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland
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459
41
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47
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84
191
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27
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13
216
12
37
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21
61
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35
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13
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2017

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

New entrants in total

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, short Greenland

44
73
49
67
69
140
73
24
26
340
30
72

385
29
63
39
49
58
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208

92
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21
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427
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44
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205
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140

202
26
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218
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52
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2018

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

New entrants in total

Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland

13
517
43
75
43
59
63
106
61
25
31
348
21
88
16
333
40
76
36
69
40
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16
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15
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23
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434
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43
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2019

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland

24
250
26
463
53
96
42
78
48
178
47
18
25
306
28
87
11
322
12
59
30
73
44
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2020

New entrants in total

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

Upper secondary education

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland

378
31
259
16
412
25
71
36
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132
61
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2021

New entrants in total

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education

Bachelors programme

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland

433
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27
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34
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55
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19
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2022

New entrants in total

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

Outside Greenland

Professional bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Masters programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Upper secondary education Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Outside Greenland

Short-cycle higher education Greenland
Outside Greenland
Bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Professional bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Masters programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Upper secondary education Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Outside Greenland

Short-cycle higher education Greenland
Outside Greenland
Bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Professional bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Masters programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Upper secondary education Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Outside Greenland

Short-cycle higher education Greenland
Outside Greenland
Bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Professional bachelors programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Masters programme Greenland
Outside Greenland
Upper secondary education Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, short Greenland

Outside Greenland
Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Outside Greenland
Short-cycle higher education Greenland
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2023

New entrants in total

Still in education

Graduated

Dropped out

Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland

Short-cycle higher education
Bachelors programme

Professional bachelors programme

Masters programme

Upper secondary education

Vocational education and training, short

Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland
Greenland
Outside Greenland

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland
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Outside Greenland 9 - - - - - - - - -

Short-cycle higher education Greenland 14 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 6 - - - - - - - - -

Bachelors programme Greenland 12 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 7 - - - - - - - - -

Professional bachelors programme Greenland 16 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 11 - - - - - - - - -

Masters programme Greenland 1 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 2 - - - - - - - - -

New entrants in total ~ Upper secondary education Greenland 376 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 33 - - - - - - - - -

Vocational education and training, short Greenland 255 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 14 - - - - - - - - -

Vocational education and training, genera Greenland 389 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 24 - - - - - - - - -

Short-cycle higher education Greenland 82 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 25 - - - - - - - - -

Bachelors programme Greenland 81 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 52 - - - - - - - - -

Professional bachelors programme Greenland 129 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 52 - - - - - - - - -

Masters programme Greenland 30 - - - - - - - - -
Outside Greenland 31 - - - - - - - - -

Educational status is calculated by the end of the year for new entrants at the education. Country of education is calculated at the start of education

level of education: Upper secondary education: includes only the 3-year education. Short vocational education and training: standard study time less than 2 years. General vocational education and training: standard study
time minimum 2 years.

Latest update: 20240524 09:00

Source: Statistics Greenland

Units: Number of educational courses



